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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
CHRYSLER
FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
LANCIA

51713211
51791153
68101402AA
51713211
51791153
51713211
51791153

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
FACET
WE PARTS
HOFFER
SIDAT
FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
DELPHI
DELPHI

0265007449
0265007449
0265008005
0265008005
210074
411140018
8290018
84517
84517
90018
S$S520596
S$S20596
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